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Shareholding Pattern

Kasat Paper & Pulp Ltd

Scrip Code : 531813
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2008

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI
Central Government / State Government(s)
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

No. of
Shareholders

7
4

11

11

184

1

Quarter Ending : Decembe

Date End :

Total No.
of

31 Dec 2008

Total No. of
Shares held
in

Shares Dematerialized

1,032,766
9,177,500

10,210,266

10,210,266

26,650

500,000

526,650

18,450

22,250

11,250

20

Form
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Non Resident Indians 1 20 -

Sub Total 191 51,970 -
Total Public shareholding (B) 194 578,620 -
Total (A)+(B) 205 10,788,886 -

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 205 10,788,886 -

Notes:

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Sha
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total I
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Kasat Paper & Pulp Ltd
Scrip Code : 531813 Quarter ending : December 2008

Shareholding belonging to the category :
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sl. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
No. Shares
1 Anju Kanoria 340,000 3.15
2 Ganga Pulp & Papers Pvt Ltd 4,672,500 43.31
3 Pritu Chaudhary 99,582 0.92
4 Ras Polytex Pvt Ltd 4,065,000 37.68
5 Sab Computing Pvt Ltd 300,000 2.78
6 Sadhna Kanoria 150,000 1.39
7 Saket Kanoria 110,683 1.03
8 Sandeep Kanoria 90,000 0.83
9 Sandeep Kanoria 1 0.00
10 Sanjay Kanoria 242,500 2.25
11 Varanasi Jute Bag Ind Pvt Ltd 140,000 1.30
Total 10,210,266 94.64
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