ShareHolding Page 1 of 2



Power your desktop with N

Home About Us

BSE Announcements Indices

Public Issues/ RBBS/Buyback

Listing

Corporate Filings

**BSE Training** Institute

Quarter Ending: Decembe

Date End: 31 Dec 2008

Inforr Proc

**Equity** 

**Derivatives** 

Debt

# **Shareholding Pattern**

#### Kasat Paper & Pulp Ltd

**Scrip Code:** 531813 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2008

No. of **Shareholders** 

Total No. of Shares Dematerialized

3

526,650

Total No. of Shares held

**Form** 

**Category of Shareholder** 

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1	)	ln	di	aı	1

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	7	1,032,766
Bodies Corporate	4	9,177,500

**Sub Total** 11 10,210,266

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) 11 10,210,266

#### (B) Public Shareholding

#### (1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI	2	26,650	-
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	500,000	-

### (2) Non-Institutions

**Sub Total** 

Bodies Corporate	5	18,450	_

#### Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	184	22,250	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	1	11,250	-

Any Others (Specify) 20 ShareHolding Page 2 of 2

Non Resident Indians	1	20	-
Sub Total	191	51,970	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	194	578,620	-
Total (A)+(B)	205	10,788,886	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	205	10,788,886	-

#### **Notes:**

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Sha

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total 1

#### Back

Contact Information | Company Results | Announcements | Shareholding Pattern | Stock Reach | Charting

Systems & Processes | Members | Investor Desk | Research/Publications | Careers | Archives

Contact Us | Disclaimer | Site Help | Site Map | Useful links

ShareHolding Page 1 of 1

## **Kasat Paper & Pulp Ltd**

Scrip Code: 531813 Quarter ending: December 2008

# Shareholding belonging to the category: "Promoter and Promoter Group"

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Anju Kanoria	340,000	3.15
2	Ganga Pulp & Papers Pvt Ltd	4,672,500	43.31
3	Pritu Chaudhary	99,582	0.92
4	Ras Polytex Pvt Ltd	4,065,000	37.68
5	Sab Computing Pvt Ltd	300,000	2.78
6	Sadhna Kanoria	150,000	1.39
7	Saket Kanoria	110,683	1.03
8	Sandeep Kanoria	90,000	0.83
9	Sandeep Kanoria	1	0.00
10	Sanjay Kanoria	242,500	2.25
11	Varanasi Jute Bag Ind Pvt Ltd	140,000	1.30
	Total	10,210,266	94.64